
 

 
 

“The Nutcracker” 
Fi0ng Schedule 

From November 11th through November 17th, 2024 
As of November 11, 2024 

 Subject to change 
 

Date Time Call Studio 

Monday 
11/11 

 No Fittings  

Tuesday 
11/12 

 No Fittings  

Wednesday 
11/13 

  No Fittings 
 

 

Thursday 
11/14 

2:10 
2:30 
2:45 
3:00 

Marcello (Harlequin, Flower) 
Ash -African 
Emily -Flowers 
Mirlitons, Columbine, Snow 
Queen 

 

Friday 
11/15 

5:20-6:00 
6:30 

Waltz of Flowers (no Demi) 
Flowers Demi Soloists 

 

Saturday 
11/16 

9:30-10:20  
1:30-2:00 
2:30 

Snowflakes 
Chinese, Russian 
Drummers 

 

Sunday 
11/17 

9:45-10:15 
 
10:30-11:00 
1:15-1:30 
1:30 
2:45-3:15 

Soldiers, Hans, Fritz, Fritz 
Friends 
Father and Male Guests 
Payton, Aimee (Choir) 
Chelsea Chow(Butterfly) 
Big Soldiers, Butterflies 

 

 

 


